
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

Effective Date
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$1,564.84

Please Pay

Please Pay

11/30/2016
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$0.00

$0.00

  SFWMD DISTRICT

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

$858.02

  EVERGLADES C.P.

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  GENERAL FUND

  DEBT SERVICE

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT
  VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

12/01/2016
12

/0
1/

20
16

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  LAUDERHILL OPER

  VOTED DEBT

CITY OF LAUDERHILL

2016  Paid Real Estate

2016  Paid Real Estate

25,000

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

25,000

25,000
25,000

25,000

1912

25,000

@ 179.4500
@ 240.5700

5.33600

5.44740
0.22160

P
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d
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0.04710

1.50000
0.07030

Nov 30, 2016

Nov 30, 2016

0.14770

25,000
25,000

42,670
42,670
42,670

25,000
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25,000

351584

351584

438.00

1400 NW 32 AVE

179.45
240.57

$1,502.25
$1
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Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

NETTIE SUE PATTILLO
N
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0.80

189.75
25.71

12.21

3.40
33.66

0.48820
1.34620
0.13590

0.03200
1.02820
7.58980

LARES,GREGORIA
GABRIEL,TREVOR
1400 NW 32 AVE
LAUDERHILL, FL    33311

LARES,GREGORIA
GABRIEL,TREVOR
1400 NW 32 AVE
LAUDERHILL, FL    33311

19   LAUDERHILL FIRE/RESCUE ASSESS
LH   LAUDERHILL GARBAGE
LH   LAUDERHILL STORM

494231-07-0060

494231-07-0060

42,670
42,670
42,670

42,670

23.39040

LARKDALE UNIT 4 59-26 B
LOT 24 BLK 1

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R
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pt
 #

1.18

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

3.00
64.00

227.69

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

5.54
136.19

42,670
42,670

Paid By
P
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d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

3.69

67,670

42,670

67,670

42,670

67,670

67,670
67,670 42,670

42,670

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

25,000
25,000
25,000

R
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67,670

$706.82

67,670
67,670

67,670

67,670

67,670

67,670
67,670
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