Property ID Numb	er _ Escrow Coo	le _ Assessed Valu	ue Exemption	s Taxable	e Value 🛽 🕺	/lillage Code
494231-07-0060)	See Below	See Below	w See	Below	1912
ARES, GREGORIA GABRIEL, TREVOR 400 NW 32 AVE AUDERHILL, FL 333 400 NW 32 AVE ARKDALE UNIT 4 59-26 I .0T 24 BLK 1					BE MADE IN US ANK ACCOUNT.	S FUNDS AND
		A	D VALOREM TAXES		Tavable Val	Taxes Levie
Taxing Authority BROWARD COUNTY	COMMISSION	Millage	Assessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	I axes Levie
COUNTYWIDE SER VOTED DEBT BROWARD CO SCHO		5.44740 0.22160	67,670 67,670	42,670 42,670	25,000 25,000	136.19 5.54
GENERAL FUND		5.33600	67,670	25,000	42,670	227.69
CAPITAL OUTLAY VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT		1.50000 0.07030	67,670 67,670	25,000 25,000	42,670 42,670	64.00 3.00
EVERGLADES C.P.		0.04710	67,670	42,670	25,000	1.18
OKEECHOBEE BAS SFWMD DISTRICT NORTH BROWARD H		0.14770 0.13590	67,670 67,670	42,670 42,670	25,000 25,000	3.69 3.40 33.60
NORTH BROWARD H CHILDREN'S SVCS C CITY OF LAUDERHIL	COUNCIL OF BC	1.34620 0.48820	67,670 67,670	42,670 42,670	25,000 25,000	33.66 12.21
LAUDERHILL OPER		7.58980	67,670	42,670	25,000 25,000	189.75
DEBT SERVICE FL INLAND NAVIGAT	ION	1.02820 0.03200	67,670 67,670	42,670 42,670	25,000	25.71 0.80
19 LAUDERHILL FIRI						120 00
LH LAUDERHILL STO		5		240.5700 179.4500		438.00 240.57 179.45
		5	@ 1		sessments:	240.57
		5	@ 1 Not	179.4500		240.57 179.45
			@ 1 Not	179.4500 n-Ad Valorem As		240.57 179.45 \$858.02
LH LAUDERHILL STO	ORM Nov 30, 2016 \$0.00	16 Paid Real Estate of Ad Valorem	@ 1 Not Combin Combin e Tax and Non-Ad d 12/01/2016 Re	n-Ad Valorem As ed Taxes and As d Valorem As ceipt # 02A ective Date Pai	Folio: Folio: sessments A-16-00001588 d By NETTIE SU	240.57 179.45 \$858.02 \$1,564.84 351584 \$1,502 JE PATTILLO
LH LAUDERHILL STO If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax	ORM Nov 30, 2016 \$0.00 NTY 20 & Collector No	16 Paid Real Estat otice of Ad Valorem Pai	@ 1 Not Combin Combin e Tax and Non-Ac d 12/01/2016 Re 11/30/2016 Eff	n-Ad Valorem As ed Taxes and As d Valorem As ceipt # 02A ective Date Pai PAY YO browarc	Folio: Folio: sessments A-16-00001588 d By NETTIE SU UR TAXES ONLI I.county-taxes.co	240.57 179.45 \$858.02 \$1,564.84 351584 \$1,502 JE PATTILLO INE AT: om
LH LAUDERHILL STO If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY	Nov 30, 2016 \$0.00 NTY 20 Collector No to: TAX COLLECTOR NTER ANNEX	16 Paid Real Estat otice of Ad Valorem Pai	@ 1 Not Combin Combin e Tax and Non-Ad d 12/01/2016 Re	n-Ad Valorem As ed Taxes and As d Valorem As ceipt # 02A ective Date Pai PAY YO browarc If Post	Folio: Sessments A-16-00001588 d By NETTIE SL UR TAXES ONLI I.county-taxes.co marked By	240.57 179.45 \$858.02 \$1,564.84 351584 \$1,502 JE PATTILLO INE AT: om Please Pay
LH LAUDERHILL STO If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY	ORM Nov 30, 2016 \$0.00 NTY 20 Collector No to: TAX COLLECTOR NTER ANNEX ENUE, ROOM # A100	16 Paid Real Estat otice of Ad Valorem Pai	@ 1 Nor Combin Combin e Tax and Non-Ac d 12/01/2016 Re 11/30/2016 Eff rty ID Number	n-Ad Valorem As ed Taxes and As d Valorem As ceipt # 02A ective Date Pai PAY YO browarc	Folio: Sessments A-16-00001588 d By NETTIE SL UR TAXES ONLI I.county-taxes.co marked By	240.57 179.45 \$858.02 \$1,564.84 351584 \$1,502 JE PATTILLO INE AT: om
LH LAUDERHILL STO If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AVE FORT LAUDERDALE,	ORM Nov 30, 2016 \$0.00 NTY 20 Collector No Collector No TAX COLLECTOR NTER ANNEX ENUE, ROOM # A100 .FL 33301-1895	16 Paid Real Estat otice of Ad Valorem Pai	@ 1 Not Combin Combin Combin 12/01/2016 Re 11/30/2016 Eff 11/30/2016 Eff rty ID Number 231-07-0060	n-Ad Valorem As ed Taxes and As ed Taxes and As ceipt # 02A ective Date Pai PAY YO browarc If Post Nov 30,	Folio: Sessments A-16-00001588 d By NETTIE SL UR TAXES ONLI I.county-taxes.co marked By	240.57 179.45 \$858.02 \$1,564.84 351584 \$1,502 JE PATTILLO INE AT: om Please Pay
LH LAUDERHILL STO If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AVE	ORM Nov 30, 2016 \$0.00 NTY 20 Collector No Collector No TAX COLLECTOR NTER ANNEX ENUE, ROOM # A100 .FL 33301-1895 MADE IN US FUNE	16 Paid Real Estat otice of Ad Valorem Pai	@ 1 Not Combin Combin Combin 12/01/2016 Re 11/30/2016 Eff 11/30/2016 Eff rty ID Number 231-07-0060	n-Ad Valorem As ed Taxes and As ed Taxes and As ceipt # 02A ective Date Pai PAY YO browarc If Post Nov 30,	Folio: Sessments A-16-00001588 d By NETTIE SL UR TAXES ONLI I.county-taxes.co marked By	240.57 179.45 \$858.02 \$1,564.84 351584 \$1,502 JE PATTILLO INE AT: om Please Pay